:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10994902

Feb 05, 2025 - 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 343,590 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 27862 - 0.019390811 ETH®
54.04 USD

2 27863 - 0.019388291 ETH®
54.04 USD

3 27865 - 0.019362833 ETH®
53.97 USD

4 27867 - 0.019392787 ETH®
54.05 USD

S 27868 - 0.019374483 ETH®
54.00 USD

6 27869 - 0.019381280 ETH®
54.02 USD

7 27876 - 0.018659332 ETH®
52.01 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10994902
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/343590
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27862
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27863
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27865
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27867
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27868
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27869
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27876

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

27877

27878

27879

27880

27881

27882

27883

27884

27885

Validator Id

181514

Amount

0.018586054
51.80 USD

0.018597111
51.83 USD

0.018592530
51.82 USD

0.018608816
51.87 USD

0.018612328
51.87 USD

0.018633499
51.93 USD

0.064353315
179.37 USD

0.018587507
51.81 USD

0.064292208
179.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.044054145

122.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27877
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27878
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27879
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27880
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27881
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27882
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27883
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27884
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/27885
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/181514

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



