

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-15 15:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10994902</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 05, 2025 · 13:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>343,590</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>27862</u>	- 0.019390811 ETH 🔗 54.04 USD
2	<u>27863</u>	- 0.019388291 ETH ⊘ 54.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>27865</u>	- 0.019362833 ETH ⊘ 53.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>27867</u>	- 0.019392787 ETH ⊘ 54.05 USD
<u>5</u>	27868	- 0.019374483 ETH ⊘ 54.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>27869</u>	- 0.019381280 ETH 📀 54.02 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>27876</u>	- 0.018659332 ETH ⊘ 52.01 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	27877	- 0.018586054 ETH 🔗 51.80 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>27878</u>	- 0.018597111 ETH ③ 51.83 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>27879</u>	- 0.018592530 ETH ⊘ 51.82 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>27880</u>	- 0.018608816 ETH 🔗 51.87 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>27881</u>	- 0.018612328 ETH ⊘ 51.87 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>27882</u>	- 0.018633499 ETH ② 51.93 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>27883</u>	- 0.064353315 ETH ⊘ 179.37 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>27884</u>	- 0.018587507 ETH 🔗 51.81 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>27885</u>	- 0.064292208 ETH ② 179.20 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.044054145 ETH ⊘ 122.79 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.